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Women / 4 / Middle B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Hannah Pritchard4108
Oroville

9.150 9.750 9.6009.500 38.000
1 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Kamryn Coyne4090
Liberty

9.000 9.725 9.3759.575 37.675
4 2 1 2 2 

2 

Cate Bangalan4084
Liberty

8.825 8.975 9.3509.500 36.650
6 7T 2T 3 3T

3T

Michelle Ng4057
Elevate

9.100 9.300 9.1509.100 36.650
2 4 8 4 3T

3T

Adrianna Vasquez4047
Elevate

9.050 8.750 8.7259.200 35.725
3 10 5T 6T 5 

5 

Sierra Fitt4050
Elevate

8.550 8.975 8.5509.250 35.325
7 7T 4 9T 6 

6 

Morgan Thompson4140
Tricks Folsom

8.925 8.975 8.6758.600 35.175
5 7T 13 8 7 

7 

Alexandra Brilz4056
Elevate

8.200 9.175 8.5509.125 35.050
11T 6 7 9T 8 

8 

Alexis Dodson4142
Tricks Folsom

7.750 9.400 8.5259.200 34.875
14 3 5T 12T 9 

9 

Savana Hampton4141
Tricks Folsom

8.225 8.650 8.5508.925 34.350
10 11 9 9T 10 

10 

Elaina Williams4097
Miyagi

8.500 8.150 8.4508.400 33.500
8 15 14 14 11 

11 

Elsy Toro4096
Miyagi

8.450 8.525 8.7257.600 33.300
9 12 17 6T 12 

12 

Ashlan Snider4110
Oroville

7.100 8.400 8.0758.900 32.475
16 13 10 16 13 

13 

Megan Kiser4001
Gold Country

8.050 7.450 8.7508.200 32.450
13 16 15 5 14 

14 

Fiona Hartmann4139
Tricks Granite Bay

8.200 8.200 8.0008.000 32.400
11T 14 16 17 15 

15 

Carolina Ingenito4051
Elevate

0.000 9.225 8.5258.700 26.450
17 5 12 12T 16 

16 

Hailey Cordova4026
Champion

7.500 0.000 8.4008.850 24.750
15 17 11 15 17 

17 
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